
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of RACER PRACTICE - 01:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

RP-39 - SAHAR ZVIK -
13:05:14.429 1 1:34.351 90.428 73 112 19

13:06:48.574 2 1:34.145 90.626 74 115 19

13:11:30.660 3 4:42.086 30.246 75 113 19

13:13:03.224 4 1:32.564 92.174 54 115 19

13:18:07.610 5 5:04.386 28.030 71 115 19

RP-27 - NATHAN SHIPMAN -
13:06:07.196 1 1:36.596 88.327 70 113 19

13:07:43.382 2 1:36.186 88.703 60 115 19

13:09:19.600 3 1:36.218 88.674 64 116 19

13:10:53.166 4 1:33.566 91.187 71 115 19

RP-03 - THOMAS ASSEO -
13:09:24.660 1 1:40.904 84.556 43 106 19

13:11:00.034 2 1:35.374 89.458 41 104 19

13:12:35.603 3 1:35.569 89.276 34 103 19

13:14:09.543 4 1:33.940 90.824 44 104 19

13:15:45.784 5 1:36.241 88.652 30 100 19

13:17:20.232 6 1:34.448 90.335 45 103 19

RP-42 - AARON ASCHER -
13:06:09.336 1 1:38.353 86.749 68 111 19

13:07:44.695 2 1:35.359 89.472 61 110 19

13:09:22.455 3 1:37.760 87.275 63 112 19

13:10:59.828 4 1:37.373 87.622 64 108 19

13:12:34.110 5 1:34.282 90.494 63 113 19

RP-26 - ZACH HARRINGTON -
13:04:54.377 1 1:34.712 90.084 76 111 19

13:06:30.008 2 1:35.631 89.218 79 115 19

13:08:04.766 3 1:34.758 90.040 79 114 19

13:09:39.070 4 1:34.304 90.473 78 117 19

RP-34 - CONNOR FUNK -
13:07:29.351 1 1:34.703 90.092 51 85 19

13:09:04.798 2 1:35.447 89.390 52 82 19

13:14:04.680 3 4:59.882 28.451 60 87 19

13:15:41.292 4 1:36.612 88.312 51 79 19

13:17:16.377 5 1:35.085 89.730 34 77 19

RP-17 - ED BESON -
13:07:00.761 1 1:35.697 89.156 16 61 19

13:08:36.301 2 1:35.540 89.303 16 56 19

13:10:11.170 3 1:34.869 89.935 45 71 19

13:11:47.607 4 1:36.437 88.472 15 57 19

13:13:23.050 5 1:35.443 89.394 31 63 19

RP-37 - IVAN ARIAS -
13:09:51.371 1 5:19.181 26.731 82 116 19

13:11:28.038 2 1:36.667 88.262 83 116 19

13:13:03.220 3 1:35.182 89.639 61 117 19

13:14:39.906 4 1:36.686 88.244 81 117 19

13:16:14.840 5 1:34.934 89.873 85 117 19

13:17:50.697 6 1:35.857 89.008 77 115 19

RP-21 - WES FARNSWORTH -
13:06:13.418 1 1:35.812 89.049 78 122 19

13:07:49.390 2 1:35.972 88.901 78 126 19

13:09:25.367 3 1:35.977 88.896 76 122 19

13:11:01.693 4 1:36.326 88.574 80 123 19

13:12:37.045 5 1:35.352 89.479 75 123 19

6760237 - JERRY FLORES -
13:04:02.636 1 1:39.172 86.032 91 117 19

13:05:40.132 2 1:37.496 87.511 91 112 19

13:07:15.515 3 1:35.383 89.450 93 117 19

13:08:51.549 4 1:36.034 88.844 87 116 19

13:10:27.140 5 1:35.591 89.255 91 115 19

13:12:03.234 6 1:36.094 88.788 88 116 19

13:13:38.775 7 1:35.541 89.302 90 117 19



RP-22 - JOHN DUBOIS II -

13:10:12.775 1 1:35.827 89.035 74 116 19

13:11:52.011 2 1:39.236 85.977 75 115 19

13:13:30.497 3 1:38.486 86.632 70 110 19

13:15:07.129 4 1:36.632 88.294 70 116 19

13:16:42.856 5 1:35.727 89.128 75 116 19

RP-35 - GREG ARNOLD -
13:06:05.119 1 1:38.727 86.420 73 118 19

13:07:43.445 2 1:38.326 86.773 61 114 19

13:09:21.059 3 1:37.614 87.405 74 119 19

13:10:59.395 4 1:38.336 86.764 75 120 19

13:12:35.467 5 1:36.072 88.808 75 115 19

RP-28 - MITSU UEDA -
13:08:39.009 1 1:36.487 88.426 74 110 19

13:10:15.189 2 1:36.180 88.709 64 109 19

13:11:52.796 3 1:37.607 87.412 91 113 19

13:13:30.143 4 1:37.347 87.645 73 107 19

13:17:15.813 5 3:45.670 37.807 97 114 19

RP-18 - DAVID HENDERSON -
13:06:55.980 1 1:39.586 85.675 40 79 19

13:08:34.115 2 1:38.135 86.941 46 78 19

13:10:12.208 3 1:38.093 86.979 32 78 19

13:11:51.684 4 1:39.476 85.769 31 76 19

13:13:29.934 5 1:38.250 86.840 35 77 19

13:15:07.679 6 1:37.745 87.288 29 70 19

13:16:44.998 7 1:37.319 87.670 31 79 19

13:18:22.279 8 1:37.281 87.705 39 82 19

RP-16 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
13:11:18.595 1 1:40.130 85.209 60 106 19

13:12:57.869 2 1:39.274 85.944 54 104 19

13:14:36.002 3 1:38.133 86.943 59 106 19

RP-08 - CONNER BROWN -
13:08:29.434 1 1:38.933 86.240 58 112 19

RP-36 - Mike Angeles -
13:05:45.652 1 1:40.502 84.894 78 109 19

13:07:24.695 2 1:39.043 86.144 75 109 19

13:09:04.078 3 1:39.383 85.850 80 108 19

RP-05 - DONALD MARTINS -
13:04:18.352 1 1:55.329 73.980 78 117 19

13:05:58.151 2 1:39.799 85.492 80 115 19

13:07:38.581 3 1:40.430 84.955 80 117 19

13:09:19.593 4 1:41.012 84.465 75 118 19

RP-44 - Ruben Soto -
13:10:38.226 1 1:44.832 81.387 51 88 19

13:12:21.384 2 1:43.158 82.708 41 95 19

13:14:03.951 3 1:42.567 83.185 51 96 19

13:15:45.906 4 1:41.955 83.684 57 95 19

13:17:27.780 5 1:41.874 83.751 57 95 19

RP-09 - DEXTER STUART -
13:06:07.580 1 1:42.109 83.558 85 112 19

13:07:50.102 2 1:42.522 83.221 84 114 19

13:09:42.162 3 1:52.060 76.138 82 113 19

13:11:29.084 4 1:46.922 79.796 87 115 19

116 - CHRISTOPHE ASSEMAT -
13:09:25.656 1 1:42.316 83.389 16 81 19

RP-46 - Tim Chin -
13:04:52.690 1 1:44.876 81.353 92 122 19

13:06:36.674 2 1:43.984 82.051 88 122 19

13:08:19.602 3 1:42.928 82.893 94 117 19

13:10:06.116 4 1:46.514 80.102 85 118 19

13:11:52.968 5 1:46.852 79.849 88 123 19

RP-25 - YECHIAV AZULAY -
13:05:51.498 1 1:48.733 78.467 83 114 19

13:07:37.922 2 1:46.424 80.170 82 114 19

13:09:25.013 3 1:47.091 79.671 83 114 19

13:11:12.485 4 1:47.472 79.388 87 113 19



13:13:02.491 5 1:50.006 77.559 95 112 19

RP-10 - DAVID RAFFO -

13:04:31.583 1 1:48.521 78.621 89 110 19

13:06:20.568 2 1:48.985 78.286 89 110 19

13:08:09.604 3 1:49.036 78.249 91 108 19

13:09:58.795 4 1:49.191 78.138 91 107 19

13:11:48.157 5 1:49.362 78.016 92 109 19

13:13:37.060 6 1:48.903 78.345 93 110 19

13:15:27.052 7 1:49.992 77.569 99 109 19

RP-31 - EDWARD HEARN -
13:06:31.684 1 1:51.314 76.648 21 69 19

13:08:21.670 2 1:49.986 77.574 16 68 19

13:10:11.822 3 1:50.152 77.457 32 69 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 6/1/2019 01:19 PM


